
Mustang Invitational Boys Gold Race

Chippewa Middle School, North Oaks

Sep. 28, 2012

Partly cloudy, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wayzata                  24    1    3    5    6    9   13   14  17:12.1  0:42.2
  2 Bismarck                 40    4    7    8   10   11   12   15  17:24.5  0:21.0
  3 Mounds View             107   16   17   23   24   27   33   38  18:06.8  0:39.6
  4 White Bear Lake         131   22   25   26   28   30   34   42  18:21.4  0:25.2
  5 Roseville               181   18   32   36   47   48   60   76  18:49.6  1:22.5
  6 Perham                  207   29   35   37   40   66   69   81  19:01.6  1:34.4
  7 Mounds Park Academy     208    2   31   41   50   84   85   88  19:00.2  4:08.7
  8 Coon Rapids             215   19   20   39   67   70   86       19:02.6  2:12.5
  9 Forest Lake             222   21   44   49   51   57   94       19:08.7  1:38.6
 10 Blue Springs            278   46   52   53   56   71   82   83  19:37.0  0:54.0
 11 Elk River               280   43   45   59   65   68   77   79  19:41.7  0:53.8
 12 St Paul Central         326   54   62   64   72   74   78   80  20:01.6  0:55.7
 13 Anoka                   355   55   61   63   87   89   90       20:26.9  1:58.7
 14 Champlin Park           389   58   73   75   91   92   93       20:53.0  2:39.4

Incomplete Teams: Minneapolis South, Minneapolis Southwest
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Wayzata
    1  Aaron Breyer, 11           16:44.4  
    3  John VanBenschoten, 12     17:09.0  
    5  Jaret Carpenter, 9         17:16.9  
    6  Nicholas Shaleen, 9        17:23.5  
    9  Andrew Millan, 9           17:26.6  
   13  Paul Epland, 10            17:36.6  
   14  William Nafstad, 12        17:39.0  
Total Time = 1:26:00.3     Total Places = 24

2. Bismarck
    4  Jackson Carlson, 10        17:11.7  
    7  Sam Markle, 10             17:24.9  
    8  Colton Arman, 9            17:26.1  
   10  Nils Aardahl, 10           17:27.3  
   11  Seth Casey, 11             17:32.7  
   12  Taylor Wescom, 10          17:35.0  
   15  Stuart Wolf, 9             17:40.2  
Total Time = 1:27:02.5     Total Places = 40

3. Mounds View
   16  Joey Kasier, 12            17:47.1  
   17  Elliot Gehl, 12            17:55.1  
   23  Dalton Pauley, 11          18:10.2  
   24  Peter Olson, 12            18:14.9  
   27  Casey Reimer, 11           18:26.8  
   33  Tucker LeBow, 12           18:40.9  
   38  Morgan Masters, 12         18:50.0  
Total Time = 1:30:34.0     Total Places = 107

4. White Bear Lake
   22  Peder Solberg, 10          18:06.0  
   25  Joey Viavattine, 12        18:19.8  
   26  Tyler Sather, 9            18:22.3  
   28  Karl Solberg, 12           18:27.6  
   30  Christian O'Brien, 12      18:31.1  
   34  Joe Larson, 12             18:42.2  
   42  Mitchell Brunkow, 12       19:13.9  
Total Time = 1:31:46.6     Total Places = 131

5. Roseville
   18  David Pellegrini, 11       17:59.0  
   32  Luca Buelte, 11            18:38.6  
   36  Steel Kilgore-Cavis, 9     18:48.1  
   47  Jacob Suciu, 11            19:20.9  
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   48  Graham Seignious, 11       19:21.5  
   60  Devon Chiodo, 10           19:45.1  
   76  Dan Wahlstedt, 11          20:37.2  
Total Time = 1:34:08.0     Total Places = 181

6. Perham
   29  Juan Martinez, 10          18:29.6  
   35  Hunter Salathe, 11         18:42.7  
   37  Kanyon Edvall, 10          18:49.8  
   40  Leighton Covington, 11     19:01.8  
   66  Nathan Coleman, 9          20:04.0  
   69  Tyler Fudge, 9             20:10.1  
   81  Elliot Werner, 11          20:48.4  
Total Time = 1:35:07.8     Total Places = 207

7. Mounds Park Academy
    2  Evan Ferlic, 10            16:53.7  
   31  Logan Erickson, 10         18:35.9  
   41  Phil Acito, 10             19:05.9  
   50  Nick Gardner, 11           19:23.2  
   84  Trevor Killeen, 12         21:02.3  
   85  Alex Grabanski, 12         21:06.6  
   88  Tom Loving, 9              21:26.7  
Total Time = 1:35:00.8     Total Places = 208

8. Coon Rapids
   19  Paul Breitbach, 7          17:59.5  
   20  Abdirahman Ali, 12         17:59.8  
   39  John Koch, 11              18:56.4  
   67  Joe Anderson, 12           20:05.5  
   70  Jack Glennen, 12           20:11.9  
   86  Micah Johnson, 11          21:10.3  
Total Time = 1:35:13.0     Total Places = 215

9. Forest Lake
   21  Riley Schilling, 10        18:00.1  
   44  Nathan Patterson, 9        19:16.4  
   49  John Reiling, 10           19:22.2  
   51  Davis Long, 9              19:25.9  
   57  Brandon Weigel, 12         19:38.7  
   94  Nathanael Smith, 12        22:38.4  
Total Time = 1:35:43.2     Total Places = 222

10. Blue Springs
   46  Blake Goold, 9             19:20.3  
   52  Collin Portz, 10           19:26.5  
   53  Joe White, 10              19:28.4  
   56  Thomas Hines, 11           19:35.4  
   71  Alex Cahow, 10             20:14.2  
   82  Chad Stohlmann, 12         20:56.2  
   83  Kyle Sullivan, 11          20:58.5  
Total Time = 1:38:04.7     Total Places = 278

11. Elk River
   43  Cory Warner, 9             19:15.3  
   45  Jeremy Hanson, 11          19:19.8  
   59  Jacob Palicka, 9           19:41.7  
   65  Peyton Holmes, 9           20:02.5  
   68  Garret Calden, 10          20:09.0  
   77  Tyler Hudson, 9            20:39.3  
   79  Bradley Beaver, 9          20:42.5  
Total Time = 1:38:28.2     Total Places = 280

12. St Paul Central
   54  Paul Ihlenfeldt, 10        19:33.1  
   62  Luke Horton, 11            19:50.7  
   64  Keagan McCully, 10         20:00.3  
   72  August Morin, 9            20:15.1  
   74  Aiden McVey, 9             20:28.7  
   78  William Elkins, 12         20:41.3  
   80  Vince Dzik, 10             20:46.0  
Total Time = 1:40:07.7     Total Places = 326

13. Anoka
   55  Nathan Griffith, 9         19:34.3  
   61  Cory Mecl, 11              19:47.0  
   63  Shawn Roo, 10              19:59.9  
   87  Jacob Ballensky, 9         21:20.3  
   89  Royce Myren, 12            21:33.0  
   90  Elias Kinfu, 9             21:34.5  
Total Time = 1:42:14.4     Total Places = 355

14. Champlin Park
   58  Jack Applequist, 10        19:39.4  
   73  Alec Bierker, 11           20:21.1  
   75  Michael Volk, 9            20:31.2  



   91  Michael Johnson, 12        21:34.8  
   92  Derek VanVoorhis, 11       22:18.8  
   93  Josh Jensen, 11            22:24.7  
Total Time = 1:44:25.1     Total Places = 389
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
    1     1  Aaron Breyer, 11           16:44.4    Wayzata              

    2     2  Evan Ferlic, 10            16:53.7    Mounds Park Academy  

    3     3  John VanBenschoten, 12     17:09.0    Wayzata              

    4     4  Jackson Carlson, 10        17:11.7    Bismarck             

    5     5  Jaret Carpenter, 9         17:16.9    Wayzata              

    6     6  Nicholas Shaleen, 9        17:23.5    Wayzata              

    7     7  Sam Markle, 10             17:24.9    Bismarck             

    8     8  Colton Arman, 9            17:26.1    Bismarck             

    9     9  Andrew Millan, 9           17:26.6    Wayzata              

   10    10  Nils Aardahl, 10           17:27.3    Bismarck             

   11    11  Seth Casey, 11             17:32.7    Bismarck             

   12    12  Taylor Wescom, 10          17:35.0    Bismarck             

   13    13  Paul Epland, 10            17:36.6    Wayzata              

   14    14  William Nafstad, 12        17:39.0    Wayzata              

   15    15  Stuart Wolf, 9             17:40.2    Bismarck             

   16    16  Joey Kasier, 12            17:47.1    Mounds View          

   17    17  Elliot Gehl, 12            17:55.1    Mounds View          

   18    18  David Pellegrini, 11       17:59.0    Roseville            

   19    19  Paul Breitbach, 7          17:59.5    Coon Rapids          

   20    20  Abdirahman Ali, 12         17:59.8    Coon Rapids          

   21    21  Riley Schilling, 10        18:00.1    Forest Lake          

   22    22  Peder Solberg, 10          18:06.0    White Bear Lake      

   23    23  Dalton Pauley, 11          18:10.2    Mounds View          

   24    24  Peter Olson, 12            18:14.9    Mounds View          

   25    25  Joey Viavattine, 12        18:19.8    White Bear Lake      

   26    26  Tyler Sather, 9            18:22.3    White Bear Lake      

   27    27  Casey Reimer, 11           18:26.8    Mounds View          

   28    28  Karl Solberg, 12           18:27.6    White Bear Lake      

   29        Matt Villalta, 11          18:28.1    Minneapolis Southwest 

   30    29  Juan Martinez, 10          18:29.6    Perham               

   31    30  Christian O'Brien, 12      18:31.1    White Bear Lake      

   32    31  Logan Erickson, 10         18:35.9    Mounds Park Academy  

   33    32  Luca Buelte, 11            18:38.6    Roseville            

   34        Alex Ilyushev, 10          18:40.2    Minneapolis Southwest 

   35    33  Tucker LeBow, 12           18:40.9    Mounds View          

   36    34  Joe Larson, 12             18:42.2    White Bear Lake      

   37    35  Hunter Salathe, 11         18:42.7    Perham               

   38        Andrew Clausen, 12         18:46.0    Minneapolis South    

   39    36  Steel Kilgore-Cavis, 9     18:48.1    Roseville            

   40    37  Kanyon Edvall, 10          18:49.8    Perham               

   41    38  Morgan Masters, 12         18:50.0    Mounds View          

   42    39  John Koch, 11              18:56.4    Coon Rapids          



   43    40  Leighton Covington, 11     19:01.8    Perham               

   44    41  Phil Acito, 10             19:05.9    Mounds Park Academy  

   45    42  Mitchell Brunkow, 12       19:13.9    White Bear Lake      

   46    43  Cory Warner, 9             19:15.3    Elk River            

   47    44  Nathan Patterson, 9        19:16.4    Forest Lake          

   48    45  Jeremy Hanson, 11          19:19.8    Elk River            

   49    46  Blake Goold, 9             19:20.3    Blue Springs         

   50    47  Jacob Suciu, 11            19:20.9    Roseville            

   51    48  Graham Seignious, 11       19:21.5    Roseville            

   52    49  John Reiling, 10           19:22.2    Forest Lake          

   53    50  Nick Gardner, 11           19:23.2    Mounds Park Academy  

   54    51  Davis Long, 9              19:25.9    Forest Lake          

   55    52  Collin Portz, 10           19:26.5    Blue Springs         

   56    53  Joe White, 10              19:28.4    Blue Springs         

   57    54  Paul Ihlenfeldt, 10        19:33.1    St Paul Central      

   58    55  Nathan Griffith, 9         19:34.3    Anoka                

   59    56  Thomas Hines, 11           19:35.4    Blue Springs         

   60    57  Brandon Weigel, 12         19:38.7    Forest Lake          

   61    58  Jack Applequist, 10        19:39.4    Champlin Park        

   62    59  Jacob Palicka, 9           19:41.7    Elk River            

   63    60  Devon Chiodo, 10           19:45.1    Roseville            

   64    61  Cory Mecl, 11              19:47.0    Anoka                

   65    62  Luke Horton, 11            19:50.7    St Paul Central      

   66        Brett Petterson, 12        19:53.7    Minneapolis South    

   67    63  Shawn Roo, 10              19:59.9    Anoka                

   68    64  Keagan McCully, 10         20:00.3    St Paul Central      

   69    65  Peyton Holmes, 9           20:02.5    Elk River            

   70    66  Nathan Coleman, 9          20:04.0    Perham               

   71    67  Joe Anderson, 12           20:05.5    Coon Rapids          

   72        Eamonn Casey, 11           20:08.8    Minneapolis South    

   73    68  Garret Calden, 10          20:09.0    Elk River            

   74    69  Tyler Fudge, 9             20:10.1    Perham               

   75    70  Jack Glennen, 12           20:11.9    Coon Rapids          

   76    71  Alex Cahow, 10             20:14.2    Blue Springs         

   77    72  August Morin, 9            20:15.1    St Paul Central      

   78    73  Alec Bierker, 11           20:21.1    Champlin Park        

   79    74  Aiden McVey, 9             20:28.7    St Paul Central      

   80    75  Michael Volk, 9            20:31.2    Champlin Park        

   81    76  Dan Wahlstedt, 11          20:37.2    Roseville            

   82    77  Tyler Hudson, 9            20:39.3    Elk River            

   83    78  William Elkins, 12         20:41.3    St Paul Central      

   84    79  Bradley Beaver, 9          20:42.5    Elk River            

   85    80  Vince Dzik, 10             20:46.0    St Paul Central      

   86    81  Elliot Werner, 11          20:48.4    Perham               

   87    82  Chad Stohlmann, 12         20:56.2    Blue Springs         

   88    83  Kyle Sullivan, 11          20:58.5    Blue Springs         



   89    84  Trevor Killeen, 12         21:02.3    Mounds Park Academy  

   90    85  Alex Grabanski, 12         21:06.6    Mounds Park Academy  

   91    86  Micah Johnson, 11          21:10.3    Coon Rapids          

   92        James Menez, 10            21:14.3    Blue Springs         

   93    87  Jacob Ballensky, 9         21:20.3    Anoka                

   94    88  Tom Loving, 9              21:26.7    Mounds Park Academy  

   95    89  Royce Myren, 12            21:33.0    Anoka                

   96    90  Elias Kinfu, 9             21:34.5    Anoka                

   97    91  Michael Johnson, 12        21:34.8    Champlin Park        

   98    92  Derek VanVoorhis, 11       22:18.8    Champlin Park        

   99    93  Josh Jensen, 11            22:24.7    Champlin Park        

  100    94  Nathanael Smith, 12        22:38.4    Forest Lake          

  101        Xavier Tinoco, 9           24:32.8    Blue Springs         

Click here for data on girls
Return to home page.
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